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OFFICE OF THE CITY COUNCIL

FLINT CITY COUNCIL

PARILIAMENTARY TRAINING ON DILATORY MOTIONS & APPEALS

Monday, March 1, 2021
5:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m.

MEMBER REMOTE ANNOUNCEMENT
Pursuant to the newly revised Open Meetings Act, each Council member shall state that they are
attending the meeting remotely and shall state where he or she is physically located (county or city
and state).

MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION
Eric Mays = (810) 922-4860; Maurice Davis = mdavis@cityofflint.com; Santino Guerra =
sguerra@cityofflint.com; Kate Fields = kfields@cityofflint.com; Jerri Winfrey-Carter = jwinfrey
carter@cityofflint.com; Herbert Winfrey = (810) 691-7463; Monica Galloway =
mgalloway@cityofflint.com; Allan Griggs = agriggs@cityofflint.com; Eva Worthing =
eworthing@cityofflint.com

PROCEDURES ON CONDUCTING ELECTRONIC MEETINGS
All boards and commissions must adhere to all laws established under the Michigan Compiled
Laws and in accordance with the revisions to the Open Meetings Act adopted in Senate Bill 1108,
as passed on October 13, 2020, and signed into law on October 16, 2020.

BRIEF OVERVIEW OF PURPOSE
PUBLIC SPEAKING and COUNCIL RESPONSE
INTRODUCTION OF MODERATOR Kate Fields, City Council President

MODERATOR/PRESENTER
Eleanor “Coco” Siewert, Professional Registered Parliamentarian

QUESTIONS TO THE MODERATOR REGARDING TRAINING
ADJOURNMENT

ok N % B ok E ¥ X ¥ F % % F o ¥ F ¥ X b B X ¥ N ¥ ¥ F N ¥ F ¥ ¥ *

[NOTE: THE PUBLIC AND MEDIA MAY LISTEN TO THE MEETING ONLINE BY LIVE
STREAM AT https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCp2cWTuocUM3awU4xXWzwaw OR
THROUGH START MEETING BY DIALING (617) 944-8177.]

MUNICIPAL CENTER

111 5. SAGINAW STREET FLINT, MICHIGAN 48502 {810) 766-7418 FAX (810) 766-7032
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